LSHS SHORIAN MARCHING BAND
EAGLE VILLAGE CAMP SCHEDULE

12:00 pm

12:45 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

7:15 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
11:40 am
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

SUNDAY (7/24/22)

Report to LSHS (Commons Entrance) for luggage inspection,
bus loading, and departure for Eagle Village
Departure to Eagle Village (3.07 hr drive, 198 miles)
Arrival to Eagle Village, unpack & settle in

Dinner

Full Band Rehearsal (Guard/Drumline Sectionals)
Camp Opening Ceremonies

Free time

In cabins

In beds

Lights out!

MONDAY — FRIDAY (7/25/22 — 7/29/22)

Wake Up! ©

Breakfast

Marching FUNdamentals / Drill
Lunch / Rest time

Sectionals

Full band music rehearsal (DL/Guard may continue sectionals)
Free time

Dinner / Rest time

Marching FUNdamentals / Drill
Snack/Free time/Evening Activity
In cabins

In beds

Lights out!

SATURDAY (7/30/22)

Wake up! ©

Breakfast/Clean Cabins

Review show for performance

End-of-Week Performance

Begin checkout process — only the students are on the floors
until they are checked out by their chaperones!

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE REPRESENTS APPROXIMATE TIMES. TIMES MAY BE ALTERED DUE
TO WEATHER, EAGLE VILLAGE RESTRICTIONS, PERFORMANCES, ETC.



Students need a water bottle, tennis shoes, music, and their instrument each
day of camp.

Flip Folders/Lyres are essential items for band camp - if you haven't already,
please purchase these through A&G or online.

SPIRIT DAYS
Sunday — Lake Shore Day (Wear Lake Shore Red/White/Black)
Monday — Meme Day (Dress as your favorite Meme)

Tuesday — Twin Day (Find a friend and dress up as one another)
Wednesday — Superhero Day (Dress as a Marvel/DC/real life hero)
Thursday — Section Day (Section Shirts/Colors)

Friday — Animal Day (Dress up as your favorite animal in your favorite animal shirt)
Saturday — Camp Shirt Day (no competition)

Whichever section wins section of the day gets to eat dinner first that evening.

EVENING ACTIVITIES
Sunday — Opening Ceremonies (Camp Overview, introduction of staff, etc.)
Monday — Scavenger Hunt

Thursday — Skit Night (Think of something fun to do with a group of friends or by
yourself!) and Senior Celebration

Friday — Paper Plate Awards, Senior Speeches

Other nights not listed are designated "chill” nights



