LSHS SHORIAN MARCHING BAND EAGLE VILLAGE CAMP SCHEDULE

SUNDAY (7/24/22)

12:00 pm	Report to LSHS (Commons Entrance) for luggage inspection, bus loading, and departure for Eagle Village
12:45 pm	Departure to Eagle Village (3.07 hr drive, 198 miles)
4:00 pm	Arrival to Eagle Village, unpack & settle in
5:00 pm	Dinner
6:00 pm	Full Band Rehearsal (Guard/Drumline Sectionals)
8:00 pm	Camp Opening Ceremonies
9:00 pm	Free time
10:00 pm	In cabins
10:30 pm	In beds
11:00 pm	Lights out!

MONDAY - FRIDAY (7/25/22 - 7/29/22)

7:15 am	Wake Up! ☺
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Marching <i>FUN</i> damentals / Drill
11:40 am	Lunch / Rest time
1:00 pm	Sectionals
2:30 pm	Full band music rehearsal (DL/Guard may continue sectionals)
3:30 pm	Free time
5:00 pm	Dinner / Rest time
6:00 pm	Marching <i>FUN</i> damentals / Drill
9:00 pm	Snack/Free time/Evening Activity
10:00 pm	In cabins
10:30 pm	In beds
11:00 pm	Lights out!

SATURDAY (7/30/22)

8:00 am	Wake up! ☺
9:00 am	Breakfast/Clean Cabins
10:00 am	Review show for performance
11:00 am	End-of-Week Performance
11:45 am	Begin checkout process – only the students are on the floors until they are checked out by their chaperones!

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE REPRESENTS APPROXIMATE TIMES. TIMES MAY BE ALTERED DUE TO WEATHER, EAGLE VILLAGE RESTRICTIONS, PERFORMANCES, ETC.

Students need a water bottle, tennis shoes, music, and their instrument each day of camp.

Flip Folders/Lyres are essential items for band camp — if you haven't already, please purchase these through A&G or online.

SPIRIT DAYS

Sunday – Lake Shore Day (Wear Lake Shore Red/White/Black)

Monday – Meme Day (Dress as your favorite Meme)

Tuesday – Twin Day (Find a friend and dress up as one another)

Wednesday – Superhero Day (Dress as a Marvel/DC/real life hero)

Thursday – Section Day (Section Shirts/Colors)

Friday – Animal Day (Dress up as your favorite animal in your favorite animal shirt)

Saturday – Camp Shirt Day (*no competition*)

Whichever section wins section of the day gets to eat dinner first that evening.

EVENING ACTIVITIES

Sunday – Opening Ceremonies (Camp Overview, introduction of staff, etc.)

Monday – Scavenger Hunt

Thursday – Skit Night (Think of something fun to do with a group of friends or by yourself!) and Senior Celebration

Friday – Paper Plate Awards, Senior Speeches

Other nights not listed are designated "chill" nights